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2026 Nashville Chapter Event Calendar 

 

Saturday, January 17 – Mercedes-Benz of Nashville Open House, 10 a.m. 

Saturday, March 21 – Clement Railroad Museum, Dickson, TN. Lunch at Lugo’s 

Saturday, March 28 – Precision Autohaus Open House, 10 a.m. 

Saturday, April 11 – Lane Motor Museum ($10 per person) 

Sunday, May 17 – Shadowbrook Concours, car show and lunch ($30 per person) 

Saturday, June 20 - Sunday, June 21 – Cheekwood Exposition of Excellence  

July 15 - 19 – Keeneland Concourse, Lexington, KY 

Saturday, September 12 – Leipers Fork Distillery and picnic  

Saturday, October 17 – Bell Buckle TN road trip, lunch at Bell Buckle Cafe 

Saturday, November 14 – Member of the Year dinner, location TBA 

 

 

 

Dates and Events Subject to Change 

 


